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HMK VAST 04X06 MM R1/4 BUI MET
AKS

Product Images



https://www.qplus.nl/svk4614.html

Additional Information

EAN Code

Artikelnummer

Diameter

Draadmaat 1

Draadsoort 1

Vorm

8719426649855

SVK4614

6mm

1/4"

BSPT

Vast

https://www.qplus.nl/svk4614.html
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